
ASOM 2022 - SAT Knock Out Quarter Final
Antwerp 2.4.2022

Antwerp Orienteers

Colin KOLBE
German National Team
Course : MQ6B
Distance : 2100m
Time : 0:07:06 (3'23"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vojtěch KRÁL 0:06:50
1. Riccardo SCALET 0:06:50
3. Tuomas HEIKKILÄ 0:06:51

1. 62 00:00:32 94m 5'40"/km
2. 64 00:00:33 00:01:05 154m 3'34"/km
3. 77 00:00:10 00:01:15 38m 4'23"/km
4. 65 00:00:38 00:01:53 70m 9'03"/km
5. 111 00:00:31 00:02:24 177m 2'55"/km
6. 68 00:00:23 00:02:47 91m 4'13"/km
7. 137 00:00:21 00:03:08 65m 5'23"/km
8. 71 00:00:14 00:03:22 73m 3'12"/km
9. 79 00:00:45 00:04:07 163m 4'36"/km

10. 73 00:00:15 00:04:22 79m 3'10"/km
11. 80 00:00:50 00:05:12 221m 3'46"/km
12. 83 00:00:31 00:05:43 139m 3'43"/km
13. 88 00:00:21 00:06:04 47m 7'27"/km
14. 81 00:00:14 00:06:18 45m 5'11"/km
15. 82 00:00:41 00:06:59 154m 4'26"/km
16. 999 00:00:07 00:07:06 40m 2'55"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3965
https://www.helga-o.com

